Product #
Material
Imprint
Sizes

Additional Options

Prices Include

Color

'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Silicone Rings

SR98409

Silicone

Silk Screen

Adult: 3.00 x 0.63 x 0.078 Inches
Youth: 2.36 x 0.63 x 0.078 Inches

Add another COLOR: $20(P)

Add another SIZE: $80(P)

Add individual bag: $0.08/ each (P)

Custom Printed Individual bag: $0.16/each(P)
Digital Proof: $20(P) Required

FREEShipping
FREESet-up

FREE PMS matchclick here for PMS chart



https://www.wbpromotion.com/colors

DO O

White Black Qrange Yellow Light Brown Brown
Light Blue Blue Royal Blue Lavender Lime Green Green Teal
Hot Pink

Product Price

Cost/Quan 100 200 300 400 500 1000 2000 3000
tity
CostonP  $1.43 $0.87 $0.67 $0.56 $0.49 $0.4 $0.34 $0.33

Production Time and Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days 4 Days
100-299 Free $15 $40 $65
300-999 Free $20 $65 $99
1000-2999 Free $30 $95 $189
3000-9999 Free $50 $140 $329
10000 Free $80 $240 $489

Shipping Time and Charges



Quantity
100-299
300-999
1000-2999
3000-9999
10000

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

3 Days
$10
$15
$25
$35
$45

2 Days
$24
$48
$64
$127
$189

1 Day
$37
$57
$88
$148
$229
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