



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Custom Silicone Rings



<b>Product #</b>	SR98409
<b>Material</b>	Silicone
<b>Imprint</b>	Silk Screen
<b>Sizes</b>	Adult: 3.00 x 0.63 x 0.078 Inches Youth: 2.36 x 0.63 x 0.078 Inches
<b>Additional Options</b>	Add another COLOR: \$20(P) Add another SIZE: \$80(P) Add individual bag: \$0.08/ each (P) Custom Printed Individual bag: \$0.16/each(P) Digital Proof: \$20(P) Required
<b>Prices Include</b>	FREEShipping FREESet-up
<b>Color</b>	FREE PMS match <a href="#">click here for PMS chart</a>



## Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	200	300	400	500	1000	2000	3000
Cost on P	\$1.43	\$0.87	\$0.67	\$0.56	\$0.49	\$0.4	\$0.34	\$0.33

## Production Time and Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days	4 Days
100-299	Free	\$15	\$40	\$65
300-999	Free	\$20	\$65	\$99
1000-2999	Free	\$30	\$95	\$189
3000-9999	Free	\$50	\$140	\$329
10000	Free	\$80	\$240	\$489

## Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
100-299	Free	\$10	\$24	\$37
300-999	Free	\$15	\$48	\$57
1000-2999	Free	\$25	\$64	\$88
3000-9999	Free	\$35	\$127	\$148
10000	Free	\$45	\$189	\$229

***\*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET***